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MANO Superlaps 2025 1.posms

OPEN Bikernieki auto 3.662 km
3.brauciens 22-May-2520:15 .
Qualifying started at 20:15:07
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 2:06.241 20:19:32.565

(32) Rihards BAUMANIS 2 2:07.526 +1.285 20:21:40.091

1 1:40.068 +0.304 20:18:48.271 3 2:07.465 +1.224 20:23:47.556

2 1:40.231 +0.467 20:20:28.502 4 2:13.361 +7.120 20:26:00917

3 1:39.764 20:22:08.266

4 1:40.851 +1.087 20:23:49.117

5 1:48505 +8.741 20:25:37.622

(34) Janis STRAUPE

1:42.035 20:18:37.434
2 1:43.301 +1.266 20:20:20.735
3 1:42.386 +0.351 20:22:03.121
4 1:43.547 +1.512 20:23:46.668
5 1:44.302 +2.267 20:25:30.970

(3) Karlis VOLFS

1:46.080 +2.074 20:18:58.504
2 1:47473 +3.467 20:20:45.977
3 1:45.859 +1.853 20:22:31.836
4 1:44.006 20:24:15.842
5 1:44.473 +0.467 20:26:00.315

(31) Agris MARTINSONS

1 1:44.266 +0.233 20:18:55.402
2 1:46.078 +2.045 20:20:41.480
3 1:45.152 +1.119 20:22:26.632
4 1:44.033 20:24:10.665
5 1:44.700 +0.667 20:25:55.365
(11)Andris VOVERS
1 1:47.634 +0.582 20:19:55.567
2 1:48.649 +1.597 20:21:44.216
3 1:50.424 +3.372 20:23:34.640
4 1:47.052 20:25:21.692
(6) Jevgenijs JEFANOVS
1 1:50.574 +2.889 20:18:54.425
2 1:50671 +2.986 20:20:45.096
3 1:51.451 +3.766 20:22:36.547
4 1:47.946 +0.261 20:24:24.493
5 1:47.685 20:26:12.178

(5) Nikta SMIRNOV'S

1 1:561.245 +1.229 20:19:19.659
2 1:51.739 +1.723 20:21:11.398
3 1:50.681 +0.665 20:23:02.079
4 1:50.016 20:24:52.095

(9) Maris PALMA

1 2:03579 +5.287 20:19:33.689
2 2:03.105 +4.813 20:21:36.794
3 1:568.845 +0.553 20:23:35.639
4 1:58.292 20:25:33.931

(30) Peteris RUBULIS

1 2:04.340 +6.045 20:19:47.372
2 2:02915 +4.620 20:21:50.287
3 1:58.295 20:23:48.582
4 2:01.214 +2.919 20:25:49.796

(46) Eriks ROZITIS
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